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House Type: P382 (Terrace)

House Type Planning Drawing

Bodicote
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VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

P382

Brick

832
77.3

5

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 115, 116, 117.
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